100004686 SEF∽04-01 FROM HOD Division of (orporations

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H01000095820 6)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383

From:

Account Name : HODG50N RUSS LLF Account Number : 072720000242 Phone : (561)394-0500 Fax Number : (561)394-3862

FOREIGN PROFIT QUALIFICATION

Voltrade USA, Inc.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

PM 2: 21

< m

C

1

<u>A</u>

SEP-04-01 13:51 FROM HODGSON RUSS

ID:5613947889

PAGE 2/4

H01000095820 6

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. VOLTRADE USA, INC.	
The second secon	
mands or abbrautations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a component of the	>2
natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	<u> 9 55</u>
•	
2. DELAWARE 3. 65-1130245	
2. DELAWARE (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)	
•	2
4. JUNE 1, 2001 5. PERPETUAL (Duration: Year corp. will cease to existor "perpetual")	-93
(Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist of perpetual)	E 문
6. UPON QUALIFICATION (Date first transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	
7. C/O HODGSON RUSS LLP. 1801 N. MILITARY TRAIL, SUITE 200	
BOCA RATON, FL 33431	·
(Current mailing address)	
8. SELLING FOOTWEAR AND FOOT CARE PRODUCTS	
 <u>SELLING FOOT WEAR AND FOOT Crash Theorem 1</u> (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida) 	
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)	•
Name: HRAWG CORP.	
Office Address: 1801 N. MILITARY TRAIL, SUITE 200	-
BOCA RATON , Florida, 33431	
(Zip code)	
10. Registered agent's acceptance:	
a second second as a second second as a second s	ce designated in
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the pla	ree to comply
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the date bands application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further age this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further age this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further age this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further age this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further age this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further age this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further age this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in the property of the agent agent agent and agree to act in the property of the agent agent. I have agent agen	with and accept
with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete perjormance of my	-

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY - P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FLOID-92399 CT System Codine SEP-04-01 13:51 FROM HODGSON RUSS

ID:5613947889

PAGE 3/4

H01000095820 6

Address:			
	àn;	<u> </u>	
			م بر بر بر مسید س
Address:			
Director: P	HILLIP J. VASYLI		.0R10
Address: 7	040 W. PALMETTO PARK ROAD, PMB 2/276		
Ē	OCA RATON, FL 33433	<u></u> _	
Address: _			
B. OFFIC	CERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
Develdent	PHILLIP J. VASYLI		
	7040 W. PALMETTO PARK ROAD, PMB 2/276		
	BOCA RATON, FL 33433		
Vice Presi	lent:		
1			
Secretary:	BRUCE CAMPBELL	<u> </u>	
Address:	20913 ST. ANDREWS BLVD., APT 47		
	BOCA RATON, FL 33433		
Treasurer			
Address:		·	
NOTE	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.		
13	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)		
N BR	UCE CAMPBELL, SECRETARY (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)		

SEP-04-01 13:51 FROM HODGSON RUSS

ID:5613947889 PAGE 4/4 H01000095820 6

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "VOLTRADE USA, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2001.

SEP -

H01000095820 6

Windson Harrist Smith Windsor, Secretary of State



AUTHENTICATION: 1167421

3398643 8300 010264137

DATE: 06-04-01